Centrifugaalpomp PP DN50 x 1
1/2" x DN4O x 1 1/2"

binnendraad 0,75A 230VAC

zwart/wit type Sequence
EURO12000-SW (7034288)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Verbinding

Spanning

Type

Maat

Lengte

Breedte

Vermogen

Hoogte

Max capaciteit

Pers

Zuig

zwart/wit

PP

binnendraad

230VAC

Sequence EURO12000-SW

DN50x 11/2"x DN40x 1 1/2"

322,58 mm

200,66 mm

0.12 kw

177.8 mm

2.55 m/h

2"

J
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